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Vernon,	  TX Sept.	  7,	  2013 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y
For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 19 2nd 18 3rd 18 1st 17
167 Dylan	  McDaniel	  -‐	   Kid	  Rick	  -‐	  5078484 Y 6.0 14.0 7.0 12.0 4.0 15.0 1.0 17.0 58.0
181 Molly	  Jacobs	  	  -‐	   OH	  Cay	  Jose	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  x0582718 Y 3.0 17.0 14.0 5.0 1.0 18.0 2.0 16.0 56.0
118 Bonny	  Cunningham	  -‐	   Oakley	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  2013-‐109 Y 7.0 13.0 1.0 18.0 3.0 16.0 9.0 9.0 56.0
127 Lydia	  Shivers	  -‐	   Crows	  TT	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3633018 Y 4.0 16.0 4.0 15.0 8.0 11.0 7.0 11.0 53.0
182 Christopher	  Lewis	  -‐	   Dualin	  Sanjo	  Rey	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5090411 Y 2.0 18.0 3.0 16.0 11.0 8.0 12.0 6.0 48.0
126 Gracie	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Lena	  Little	  Left	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  3842988 Y 1.0 19.0 6.0 13.0 16.0 3.0 6.0 12.0 47.0
156 Kinsey	  Jones	  -‐	   Juliette	  Starlight	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4653386 Y 5.0 15.0 9.0 10.0 12.0 7.0 5.0 13.0 45.0
132 Hardie	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Bunny	  Boy	  Badger	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4696836 Y 8.0 12.0 5.0 14.0 15.0 4.0 11.0 7.0 37.0
103 Kolton	  Wink	  -‐	   Gay	  Bar	  Run	  -‐	  1991	  -‐	  3060334 Y 11.0 9.0 16.0 3.0 10.0 9.0 4.0 14.0 35.0
130 Molly	  Jacobs	  	  -‐	   Rey	  Lectric	  Lena	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  3795321 Y 15.0 5.0 11.0 8.0 5.0 14.0 10.0 8.0 35.0
92 Shayna	  Smith	  -‐	   Faded	  Gold	  Zan	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5022629 Y 17.0 3.0 15.0 4.0 7.0 12.0 3.0 15.0 34.0

141 Shanae	  Major	  -‐	   Peppy	  Can	  Hotrod	  -‐	  5172951 Y 10.0 10.0 13.0 6.0 9.0 10.0 13.0 5.0 31.0
131 Silas	  Shivers	  -‐	   Badgers	  HoneyBear	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3575590 Y 14.0 6.0 8.0 11.0 17.0 2.0 8.0 10.0 29.0
134 Haley	  Nugent	  -‐	   Luckys	  Smokin	  Lena	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3632114 Y 12.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 13.0 6.0 14.0 4.0 27.0
185 Leslie	  Gill	  -‐	   Torture	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  2011-‐102 Y 16.0 4.0 12.0 7.0 6.0 13.0 15.0 3.0 27.0
143 Saydee	  Detwiler	  -‐	   The	  Twice	  -‐	  5323721 Y 19.0 1.0 17.0 2.0 18.0 1.0 16.0 2.0 6.0
93 Samantha	  Smith	  -‐	   Sticky	  Sparks	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4604330 N 9.0 11.0 2.0 17.0 #N/A n #N/A n 0.0
119 Jacalynn	  Aldridge	  -‐	   Cattieotarey	  -‐	  2001	  -‐	  4099980 N 13.0 7.0 18.0 1.0 14.0 5.0 #N/A n 0.0
122 Ashley	  Adams	  -‐	   Holidoc	  N	  Oak	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5170967 N 18.0 2.0 #N/A n 2.0 17.0 17.0 1.0 0.0
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Sept. 7, 2013 Judge:

19
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  in	  
Class

19 TIE BREAKERS 4 1 2 3 10 8 7 5 6

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
Ext 

Walk (1-
10)

Trot (1-
10)

Ext 
Trot (1-

10)
Lope (1-

10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope (1-
10)

Ext 
Lope (1-

10)
Trot    

(1-10)

1 19 126 Gracie	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Lena	  Little	  Left	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  3842988 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

2 18 182 Christopher	  Lewis	  -‐	   Dualin	  Sanjo	  Rey	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5090411 10.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

3 17 181 Molly	  Jacobs	  	  -‐	   OH	  Cay	  Jose	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  x0582718 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0

4 16 127 Lydia	  Shivers	  -‐	   Crows	  TT	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3633018 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0

5 15 156 Kinsey	  Jones	  -‐	   Juliette	  Starlight	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4653386 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

6 14 167 Dylan	  McDaniel	  -‐	   Kid	  Rick	  -‐	  5078484 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0

7 13 118 Bonny	  Cunningham	  -‐	   Oakley	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  2013-‐109 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0

8 12 132 Hardie	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Bunny	  Boy	  Badger	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4696836 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 8.0

9 11 93 Samantha	  Smith	  -‐	   Sticky	  Sparks	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4604330 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 10.0

10 10 141 Shanae	  Major	  -‐	   Peppy	  Can	  Hotrod	  -‐	  5172951 10.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0

Youth Pleasure Vernon, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson
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11 9 103 Kolton	  Wink	  -‐	   Gay	  Bar	  Run	  -‐	  1991	  -‐	  3060334 7.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0

12 8 134 Haley	  Nugent	  -‐	   Luckys	  Smokin	  Lena	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3632114 8.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0

13 7 119 Jacalynn	  Aldridge	  -‐	   Cattieotarey	  -‐	  2001	  -‐	  4099980 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 8.0 8.0

14 6 131 Silas	  Shivers	  -‐	   Badgers	  HoneyBear	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3575590 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 9.0

15 5 130 Molly	  Jacobs	  	  -‐	   Rey	  Lectric	  Lena	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  3795321 10.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0

16 4 185 Leslie	  Gill	  -‐	   Torture	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  2011-‐102 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 7.0

17 3 92 Shayna	  Smith	  -‐	   Faded	  Gold	  Zan	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5022629 10.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0

18 2 122 Ashley	  Adams	  -‐	   Holidoc	  N	  Oak	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5170967 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0

19 1 143 Saydee	  Detwiler	  -‐	   The	  Twice	  -‐	  5323721 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0
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9
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10)
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Total   
(1-100) Ranking

10.0 99.0 1

9.0 95.0 2

8.0 95.0 2

10.0 95.0 2

8.0 2.0 94.0 5

10.0 94.0 5

9.0 93.0 7

9.0 91.0 8

7.0 89.0 9

9.0 87.0 10

Vernon, TX
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6.0 86.0 11

9.0 86.0 11

8.0 85.0 13

9.0 3.0 85.0 13

9.0 2.0 84.0 15

7.0 83.0 16

9.0 82.0 17

9.0 78.0 18

8.0 2.0 61.0 19
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Sept. 7, 2013 Judge:

18
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  
in	  Class

18 TIE BREAKERS 5 2 3 1 4 7 6 8

Descriptions of Obstacles walk 
bridge

sidepass 
log

back 
bridge & 

log
lope logs rt hand 

gate walk logs trot logs trot figure 
8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

1 18.0 118 Bonny	  Cunningham	  -‐	   Oakley	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  2013-‐109 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0

2 17.0 93 Samantha	  Smith	  -‐	   Sticky	  Sparks	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4604330 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

3 16.0 182 Christopher	  Lewis	  -‐	   Dualin	  Sanjo	  Rey	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5090411 9.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0

4 15.0 127 Lydia	  Shivers	  -‐	   Crows	  TT	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3633018 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0

5 14.0 132 Hardie	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Bunny	  Boy	  Badger	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4696836 9.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 9.0

6 13.0 126 Gracie	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Lena	  Little	  Left	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  3842988 9.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 10.0

7 12.0 167 Dylan	  McDaniel	  -‐	   Kid	  Rick	  -‐	  5078484 9.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 8.0

8 11.0 131 Silas	  Shivers	  -‐	   Badgers	  HoneyBear	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3575590 10.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0

9 10.0 156 Kinsey	  Jones	  -‐	   Juliette	  Starlight	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4653386 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 10.0

10 9.0 134 Haley	  Nugent	  -‐	   Luckys	  Smokin	  Lena	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3632114 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 9.0

Youth Trail Vernon, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson
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11 8.0 130 Molly	  Jacobs	  	  -‐	   Rey	  Lectric	  Lena	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  3795321 9.0 9.0 10.0 5.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0

12 7.0 185 Leslie	  Gill	  -‐	   Torture	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  2011-‐102 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0

13 6.0 141 Shanae	  Major	  -‐	   Peppy	  Can	  Hotrod	  -‐	  5172951 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 10.0

14 5.0 181 Molly	  Jacobs	  	  -‐	   OH	  Cay	  Jose	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  x0582718 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 5.0

15 4.0 92 Shayna	  Smith	  -‐	   Faded	  Gold	  Zan	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5022629 7.0 8.0 9.0 3.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 9.0

16 3.0 103 Kolton	  Wink	  -‐	   Gay	  Bar	  Run	  -‐	  1991	  -‐	  3060334 8.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 9.0

17 2.0 143 Saydee	  Detwiler	  -‐	   The	  Twice	  -‐	  5323721 8.0 9.0 9.0 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0

18 1.0 119 Jacalynn	  Aldridge	  -‐	   Cattieotarey	  -‐	  2001	  -‐	  4099980 9.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0
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Total   
(1-100) Ranking

2.0 74.0 1

1.0 71.0 2

4.0 70.0 3

6.5 68.5 4

2.0 68.0 5

7.0 67.0 6

4.0 66.0 7

9.0 64.0 8

6.5 63.5 9

7.0 61.0 10

Vernon, TX
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9.0 59.0 11

9.0 54.0 12

15.0 52.0 13

15.0 50.0 14

13.0 46.0 15

17.0 44.0 16

14.0 42.0 17

12.0 37.0 18
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18
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  
In	  Class

18 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 1 3 2 4 5

7N Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
Right 
Circle, 
Lead 
Chng

Left Circle, 
Lead 
Chng

Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Stop 3 1/2 
Spins Left

Stop & 
Back  

Place Points Back #
Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

1 18 181 Molly	  Jacobs	  	  -‐	   OH	  Cay	  Jose	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  x0582718 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0

2 17 122 Ashley	  Adams	  -‐	   Holidoc	  N	  Oak	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5170967 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0

3 16 118 Bonny	  Cunningham	  -‐	   Oakley	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  2013-‐109 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0

4 15 167 Dylan	  McDaniel	  -‐	   Kid	  Rick	  -‐	  5078484 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0

5 14 130 Molly	  Jacobs	  	  -‐	   Rey	  Lectric	  Lena	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  3795321 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0

6 13 185 Leslie	  Gill	  -‐	   Torture	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  2011-‐102 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0

7 12 92 Shayna	  Smith	  -‐	   Faded	  Gold	  Zan	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5022629 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0

8 11 127 Lydia	  Shivers	  -‐	   Crows	  TT	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3633018 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0

9 10 141 Shanae	  Major	  -‐	   Peppy	  Can	  Hotrod	  -‐	  5172951 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0

10 9 103 Kolton	  Wink	  -‐	   Gay	  Bar	  Run	  -‐	  1991	  -‐	  3060334 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Vernon, TXLocation:Trigg Renfro
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11 8 182 Christopher	  Lewis	  -‐	   Dualin	  Sanjo	  Rey	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5090411 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0

12 7 156 Kinsey	  Jones	  -‐	   Juliette	  Starlight	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4653386 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 6.0

13 6 134 Haley	  Nugent	  -‐	   Luckys	  Smokin	  Lena	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3632114 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0

14 5 119 Jacalynn	  Aldridge	  -‐	   Cattieotarey	  -‐	  2001	  -‐	  4099980 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0

15 4 132 Hardie	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Bunny	  Boy	  Badger	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4696836 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0

16 3 126 Gracie	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Lena	  Little	  Left	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  3842988 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 5.0

17 2 131 Silas	  Shivers	  -‐	   Badgers	  HoneyBear	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3575590 5.0 6.0 0.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 6.0

18 1 143 Saydee	  Detwiler	  -‐	   The	  Twice	  -‐	  5323721 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0
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Total 
Penalties Total      

(1-70) Ranking

42.0 1

42.0 1

2.0 41.0 3

5.0 39.0 4

1.0 39.0 4

1.0 38.0 6

5.0 37.0 7

7.0 34.0 8

7.0 33.0 9

6.0 30.0 10

Vernon, TX
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11.0 27.0 11

2.0 27.0 11

11.0 27.0 11

13.0 23.0 14

18.0 19.0 15

2.0 14.0 16

19.0 9.0 17

35.0 0.0 18
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Sept. 7, 2013 Judge:Bobby Harrison Loc.

17
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  In	  
Class

17 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 2

YT Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐20)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  
Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐20)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐20)

Total	  
Penalties

Total	  	  	  
Working	  
Cow	  Class	  
Score	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐60)

Ranking

1 17.0 167 Dylan	  McDaniel	  -‐	   Kid	  Rick	  -‐	  5078484 16 16 15 47 1

2 16.0 181 Molly	  Jacobs	  	  -‐	   OH	  Cay	  Jose	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  x0582718 15 15 15 45 2

3 15.0 92 Shayna	  Smith	  -‐	   Faded	  Gold	  Zan	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5022629 15 14 15 44 3

4 14.0 103 Kolton	  Wink	  -‐	   Gay	  Bar	  Run	  -‐	  1991	  -‐	  3060334 14 14 15 43 4

5 13.0 156 Kinsey	  Jones	  -‐	   Juliette	  Starlight	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4653386 14 14 14 42 5

6 12.0 126 Gracie	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Lena	  Little	  Left	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  3842988 13 14 14 41 6

7 11.0 127 Lydia	  Shivers	  -‐	   Crows	  TT	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3633018 14 14 15 5 38 7

8 10.0 131 Silas	  Shivers	  -‐	   Badgers	  HoneyBear	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3575590 11 13 14 38 7

9 9.0 118 Bonny	  Cunningham	  -‐	   Oakley	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  2013-‐109 13 11 13 37 9

10 8.0 130 Molly	  Jacobs	  	  -‐	   Rey	  Lectric	  Lena	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  3795321 12 11 14 37 9

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Vernon, TX

Boxing	  (1-‐60)
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Youth_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11 7.0 132 Hardie	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Bunny	  Boy	  Badger	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4696836 12 12 13 37 9

12 6.0 182 Christopher	  Lewis	  -‐	   Dualin	  Sanjo	  Rey	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5090411 11 12 12 35 12

13 5.0 141 Shanae	  Major	  -‐	   Peppy	  Can	  Hotrod	  -‐	  5172951 10 11 10 31 13

14 4.0 134 Haley	  Nugent	  -‐	   Luckys	  Smokin	  Lena	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3632114 8 11 12 31 13

15 3.0 185 Leslie	  Gill	  -‐	   Torture	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  2011-‐102 7 9 12 28 15

16 2.0 143 Saydee	  Detwiler	  -‐	   The	  Twice	  -‐	  5323721 6 10 9 25 16

17 1.0 122 Ashley	  Adams	  -‐	   Holidoc	  N	  Oak	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5170967 7 11 12 10 20 17
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